
Show #B0756 (IPLS; ITRL; IRNN; IWCH): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

6000. SHTX IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 303 Dulces TL Jayne E Iffla Jayne E Iffla77.00

2 262 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford Sandy Crawford59.00

3 290 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins Joni Watkins59.00

4 203 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds Arlette K Reynolds56.00

5 330 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White Cindy  White53.00

6 370 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg Holly & Holly Lindberg51.00

7 261 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Harris (Collegiate) Mandy L Harris49.00

8 221 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid James McDavid47.00

9 316 Cal Bar Playboy Janet Kalinowski Trent J Pearson44.00

10 293 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal TYLER O'NEAL42.00

11 235 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray James T Gray42.00

12 354 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman MATT BROCKMAN39.00

13 353 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman Matt Brockman34.00

14 304 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten Sue Waxler Britten30.00

15 276 HOWDY ROWDY STERLING Jody Pfeuffer RAY AND SANDRA 23.00



Show #B0756 (Billy H Steele): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

60. SHTX IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 303 Dulces TL Jayne E Iffla 75.50 Jayne E Iffla25.00

2 221 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 75.50 James McDavid24.00

3 290 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 74.50 Joni Watkins23.00

4 370 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 73.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg22.00

5 261 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Harris (Collegiate) 73.00 Mandy L Harris21.00

6 203 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 72.50 Arlette K Reynolds20.00

7 330 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 72.50 Cindy  White19.00

8 262 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 72.00 Sandy Crawford18.00

10 354 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 70.50 MATT BROCKMAN16.00

11 205 The Last Playday Madeline Horton 70.50 Michelle Horton15.00

12 316 Cal Bar Playboy Janet Kalinowski 70.50 Trent J Pearson14.00

13 210 Taz Madeline St John 69.50 Madeline St John13.00

14 304 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 69.00 Sue Waxler Britten12.00

15 208 Grit Sarah Garner 68.50 Sarah Garner11.00

16 276 HOWDY ROWDY STERLING Jody Pfeuffer 68.00 RAY AND SANDRA 10.00

17 235 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 68.00 James T Gray9.00

18 209 Red Man Caroline Phelps 67.50 Caroline Phelps8.00

19 353 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 67.00 Matt Brockman7.00

20 293 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 66.00 TYLER O'NEAL6.00

21 207 Mystery Laura St John 65.50 Laura St John5.00

22 189 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 61.50 Stacey Lynn Webb4.00

23 321 KF Sally Spoon Charles A Pollard 61.00 Charles A Pollard3.00

24 212 Dolly London Smyer 37.00 London Smyer2.00

OP 25 158 Whizin Chexx Hi E Newby III 60.50 HI E NEWBY III1.00



Show #B0756 (Trigg C Rentfro): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

64. SHTX IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 158 Whizin Chexx Hi E Newby III 71.00 HI E NEWBY III19.00

2 293 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 70.50 TYLER O'NEAL18.00

3 303 Dulces TL Jayne E Iffla 70.00 Jayne E Iffla17.00

4 262 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 70.00 Sandy Crawford16.00

5 221 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 69.50 James McDavid15.00

6 235 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 69.50 James T Gray14.00

7 290 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 69.00 Joni Watkins13.00

8 261 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Harris (Collegiate) 68.50 Mandy L Harris12.00

9 354 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 68.50 MATT BROCKMAN11.00

10 316 Cal Bar Playboy Janet Kalinowski 68.00 Trent J Pearson10.00

11 332 TLA Kings Ransom Kellye Elwood 67.50 Kellye Elwood9.00

12 353 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 67.50 Matt Brockman8.00

13 330 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 66.50 Cindy  White7.00

14 370 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 66.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg6.00

15 208 Grit Sarah Garner 65.00 Sarah Garner5.00

16 203 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 64.50 Arlette K Reynolds4.00

17 321 KF Sally Spoon Charles A Pollard 63.00 Charles A Pollard3.00

18 276 HOWDY ROWDY STERLING Jody Pfeuffer 54.50 RAY AND SANDRA 2.00

OP 19 304 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 56.50 Sue Waxler Britten1.00



Show #B0756 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

62. SHTX ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 303 Dulces TL Jayne E Iffla 75.00 Jayne E Iffla17.00

2 290 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 74.50 Joni Watkins16.00

3 203 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 73.00 Arlette K Reynolds15.00

4 235 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 73.00 James T Gray14.00

5 261 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Harris (Collegiate) 72.00 Mandy L Harris13.00

6 316 Cal Bar Playboy Janet Kalinowski 72.00 Trent J Pearson12.00

8 262 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 71.50 Sandy Crawford10.00

9 353 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 71.00 Matt Brockman9.00

10 330 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 70.50 Cindy  White8.00

11 370 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 70.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg7.00

12 293 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 70.00 TYLER O'NEAL6.00

13 221 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 68.00 James McDavid5.00

14 304 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 64.50 Sue Waxler Britten4.00

15 189 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 61.00 Stacey Lynn Webb3.00

16 276 HOWDY ROWDY STERLING Jody Pfeuffer 60.50 RAY AND SANDRA 2.00

17 354 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 38.50 MATT BROCKMAN1.00



Show #B0756 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

66. SHTX IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 330 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 73.00 Cindy  White19.00

2 303 Dulces TL Jayne E Iffla 71.00 Jayne E Iffla18.00

3 203 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 70.50 Arlette K Reynolds17.00

4 370 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 69.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg16.00

5 262 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 69.00 Sandy Crawford15.00

6 321 KF Sally Spoon Charles A Pollard 68.50 Charles A Pollard14.00

7 304 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 68.00 Sue Waxler Britten13.00

8 293 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 68.00 TYLER O'NEAL12.00

9 354 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 67.50 MATT BROCKMAN11.00

10 353 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 67.00 Matt Brockman10.00

11 276 HOWDY ROWDY STERLING Jody Pfeuffer 66.50 RAY AND SANDRA 9.00

12 316 Cal Bar Playboy Janet Kalinowski 65.00 Trent J Pearson8.00

13 290 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 63.50 Joni Watkins7.00

15 235 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 61.50 James T Gray5.00

16T 332 TLA Kings Ransom Kellye Elwood 61.00 Kellye Elwood3.00

16T 261 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Harris (Collegiate) 61.00 Mandy L Harris3.00

16T 221 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 61.00 James McDavid3.00

OP 19 189 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 66.00 Stacey Lynn Webb1.00


